
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Easy English   Easy Read. 

They are different. 

Easy English is for all.  
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How are they different?  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Easy English       Easy Read  
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Easy English uses words you can read. 

It helps you learn new things.  

 

 

 

 

Easy English has lots of space on the page. 

You can 

 read each part 

 think about each part. 

You can see which picture goes with which idea. 

 

 

 

 

Each sentence is short. It may have  

 5  words 

 8  words. 

It has  1  idea in each sentence.  
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Easy English has a picture 

 for each heading 

 for each idea. 

 

 

 

 

 

You can work out what the pictures are about.  

 

 

 

 

You can read lots of Easy English.  

Go to  www.readee.com.au. 

 

 

 

 

 

You want to know more. 

Call Cathy.  0466  579  855.  


